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| have felt uneasy that | cannot provide care to the standard | would like
during the pandemic

Answered: 6,563
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Yes - and getting worse since October 33.14% 2,175
Yes - but more so in the first peak 32.99% 2,165
Yes - at the same level since March 21.48% 1,410
No - not felt uneasy during the pandemic 10.68% 701
No - have been able to provide better standard of care 1.71% 112

TOTAL 6,563
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To what extent do you expect your workload to change in the weeks
immediately following the Christmas 'relaxation' period as proposed by
government?

Answered: 6,391
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Significant increase 52.29% 3,342
Slight increase 24.17% 1,545
No change 14.36% 918
Slight decrease 1.14% 73
Significant decrease 0.52% 33
Don't know 7.51% 480

TOTAL 6,391
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Within the last two weeks, have you seen any change in the number
of Covid cases during the Winter season / second wave of the pandemic?

Answered: 6,154
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Significant increase - and higher than same point in first wave 34.04% 2,095
Significant increase - but lower than same point in first wave 18.04% 1,110
Slight increase 17.00% 1,046
No change 9.85% 606
Slight decrease 7.26% 447
Significant decrease 2.10% 129
Don't know / Not relevant 11.72% 721

TOTAL 6,154
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How confident are you about your department / practice's ability to
manage demand from patients with Covid symptoms during the winter
season / second wave of the pandemic?

Answered: 6,154
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Not at all confident 12.54% 772
Not very confident 27.41% 1,687
Somewhat confident 43.57% 2,681
Very confident 9.62% 592
Not relevant 6.86% 422

TOTAL 6,154
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How concerned are you about the potential for an increase in the level of
Covid-related demand on the healthcare system as a result of Christmas
'relaxation' period?

Answered: 6,158
Extremel
concerne
Somewhat
concerned

Not at all
concerned

Don't know

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely concerned 64.84% 3,993
Somewhat concerned 29.62% 1,824
Not at all concerned 3.88% 239
Don't know 1.66% 102

TOTAL 6,158
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Which of the following recommendations do you think people should
follow over the Christmas 'relaxation’ period? Please tick all that apply.

Answered: 6,138
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Maintain social distancing / Wear facemasks where not possible 84.20% 5,168
Follow rules around 'Xmas family bubbles' strictly 65.44% 4,017
MIx with absolute minimum number of family 81.54% 5,005
Do not undertake long-distance travel 57.72% 3,543
Do not visit pubs, restaurants, or sporting events 75.71% 4,647
Limit physical shopping trips 68.62% 4,212
Do not visit clinically vulnerable people 78.01% 4,788
Other (please specify) 10.54% 647

Total Respondents: 6,138
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Within the last two weeks, what change, if any, have you experienced
in the level of demand for non-Covid patient care?

Answered: 6,052
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Level increased, now considerably higher than pre-Covid 33.11% 2,004
Level increased, back to pre-Covid level 29.56% 1,789
Level increased, but still at lower level than pre-Covid 11.19% 677
No change in level 17.48% 1,058
Level decreased 2.64% 160
Don't know / only work in Covid areas 6.01% 364

TOTAL 6,052
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How confident are you about your department / practice's ability to
manage demand from non-Covid patients during the winter season /
second wave of the pandemic?

Answered: 6,074
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Not at all confident 17.29% 1,050
Not very confident 33.22% 2,018
Somewhat confident 38.52% 2,340
Very confident 7.59% 461
Not relevant 3.38% 205

TOTAL

6,074





